2nd Western Massachusetts Middle School XC Invitational - 1.6 miles - Team Scores

Girls

Ambherst Middle School

Gateway Regional Middle School
Hampshire Regional

Roberta G. Doering School
Williamstown Elementary School
Hoosac Valley Middle School

Boys

Ambherst Middle School
Eaglebrook School

Agawam Junior High School
Roberta G. Doering School
Hampshire Regional

Hilltown Charter School
Gateway Regional Middle School
Williams Middle School
Williamstown Elementary School
Granby Middle School

Points
22
57
63
109
120
144

Points
16
59
99

162
164
215
242
274
315
475






