2nd Western Massachusetts Middle School XC Invitational - 1.6 miles - Team Scores

Girls	Points	
Amherst Middle School	22	
Gateway Regional Middle School	57	
Hampshire Regional	63	
Roberta G. Doering School	109	
Williamstown Elementary School	120	
Hoosac Valley Middle School	144	

Boys	Points
Amherst Middle School	16
Eaglebrook School	59
Agawam Junior High School	99
Roberta G. Doering School	162
Hampshire Regional	164
Hilltown Charter School	215
Gateway Regional Middle School	242
Williams Middle School	274
Williamstown Elementary School	315
Granby Middle School	475